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

LISTING

8 Sampson Mews Suite 201, Toronto, ON M3COH5

Prepared by: KAREN MILLAR, Broker

ROYAL LEPAGE SIGNATURE REALTY, BROKERAGE

416-443-0300

Printed on 05/17/2018 8:46:11 AM

oA

36 Laurentide Dr
Toronto Ontario M3A3C7
Toronto C13 Parkwoods-Donalda Toronto 110-26-G

List: $2,998,800 For: Sale

Taxes: $0.00/2018 SPIS: N Last Status: New
Plan 5112 Lot 125 DOM: 0

Detached Front On: E Rms: 9

2-Storey Acre: Bedrooms: 4 + 2

54.1 x 119.11 Feet
Irreg: 78' Rear Awesome Backyard
Dir/Cross St: York Mills/Don Mills

Washrooms: 7
1x6, 1x5, 1x4, 2x3, 2x2

MLS#: C4131319

Sellers: Amir Ghiasi Esfahani & Shafagh Ghiasi

Contact After Exp: N

Holdover: 90 Possession: Immediate/Tba Occup: Vacant

PIN#: ARN#:

Kitchens: 1 Exterior: Stone Zoning:

Fam Rm: Y Drive: Private Cable TV:

Basement: Fin W/O Gar/Gar Spcs: Attached / 2.0 Hydro:

Fireplace/Stv: Y Drive Pk Spcs: 4 Gas:

Heat: Forced Air / Gas Tot Pk Spcs: 6 Phone:

A/C: Central Air UFFI: Water: Municipal
Central Vac: Y Pool: None Water Supply:

Apx Age: New Energy Cert: Sewer: Sewers

Apx Sqft: 3500-5000 Cert Level: Spec Desig: Unknown
Assessment: GreenPIS: Farm/Agr:

POTL: Prop Feat: Golf, Grnbelt/Conserv, Waterfront:

Elevator/Lift: Library, Park Retirement:

Laundry Lev: Oth Struct:

Phys Hdcp-Eqp:
# Room Level Length (ft)  Width (ft) Description

1 Living Ground 26.34 x 16.99 Porcelain Floor Fireplace Coffered Ceiling
2 Dining Ground 26.34 x 16.99 Porcelain Floor Wall Sconce Lighting Combined WI/Living
3 Kitchen Ground 16.99 x 16.24 Stainless Steel Appl Quartz Counter Centre Island

4 Breakfast Ground 8.04 x 8.04 O/Looks Backyard WI/O To Deck Open Concept
5 Family Ground 23.42 x 15.42 Hardwood Floor WI/O To Patio Fireplace

6 Office Ground 11.68 x 10.43 Vaulted Ceiling B/l Bookcase Coffered Ceiling
7 Master 2nd 25.65 x 15.58 Hardwood Floor 6 Pc Bath Gas Fireplace

8 2ndBr 2nd 20.01 x 15.58 4 Pc Ensuite WI/I Closet Hardwood Floor
9 3rdBr 2nd 18.50 x 11.41 3 Pc Ensuite WI/I Closet Hardwood Floor
10 4th Br Bsmt 18.50 x 10.92 3 Pc Ensuite WI/I Closet Pot Lights

11 Games Bsmt 14.66 x 14.50 Electric Fireplace Heated Floor Pot Lights

12 Rec Bsmt 28.83 x 15.32 Wet Bar Walk-Up Heated Floor

Dvp/401.

Client Remks: New Magnificent Custom Built Home With A Total Of 6125 Sf Of Luxury Living Space. Quality Craftmanship, Solid Wooden Doors, 5
Skylights, All Mirrors Custom Made, 'Genius' Customization, 3/4' European White Oak, Heated Floors, Please See Brochure For All The Special
Features. Live In The Prestigious Donalda Golf Club Neighbourhood, Steps To Parks & Ravines With Walking/Biking Trails, All Level Of Schools, Ttc And

Extras: See Schedule B For Inclusions & Exclusions. ***Opportunity Knocks***
Brkage Remks: Please See Schedule B, Offer Summary, Floor Plan, & Plan Of Survey.

Condition:
Cond Expiry:
CB Comm: 2.5%

ROYAL LEPAGE SIGNATURE REALTY, BROKERAGE Ph: 416-443-0300 Fax: 416-443-8619
8 Sampson Mews Suite 201 Toronto M3COH5
KAREN MILLAR, Broker 416-390-2566
FARSHID REZAEI, Salesperson 416-443-0300
Contract Date: 5/17/2018
Expiry Date: 8/31/2018
Last Update: 5/17/2018

Ad: N
Escape:
Original: $2,998,800

Karen Millar

direct 416.390.2566
office 416.443.0300
karen@karenmillar.com
karenmillarteam.com

Toronto Real Estate Board (TREB) assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of any information shown. Copyright TREB 2018
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IS [T N D. OWNED & OPERATED BROKERAGE

Farshid Rezaei
Sales Representative
direct 416-518-2902
office 416-443-0300
info@farshidrezaei.com

Prospective purchasers should satisfy themselves as the accuracy of the information contained in this feature sheet. All measurements are approximate.
The stafements contained herein are based on sources which we believe are reliable, but for which we assume no responsibility.




